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Your Support Team.
Maurizio Lombardi 
Executive Manager, 
Advice Strategy
mlombardi@hostplus.com.au 

Sam Abishara
National Manager, 
Intermediary Distribution
0488 082 188
sabishara@hostplus.com.au

Business Development Managers. 
John Tsihlis
ACT/NSW/QLD
0428 422 261
jtsihlis@hostplus.com.au

Donato Rubino
SA/NT/WA
0477 899 091
drubino@hostplus.com.au

Frank Marcaccio
VIC/TAS
0458 064 806
fmarcaccio@hostplus.com.au 

Working with Hostplus provides 
benefits to you and your clients. 
·	 Access to ongoing adviser support + extended 

contact centre times, 

·	 Access to Adviser Online to view up to date 
client account information,

·	 The ability to charge client advice fees via 
member’s Hostplus Super accounts, and more.

Hostplus Adviser Contacts
November 2025

Call us.
Adviser Support
1300 366 974
advisers@hostplus.com.au 
Mon – Fri 8am to 8pm AEST

Pension 
1300 348 546
pensions@hostplus.com.au 
Mon – Fri 8am to 8pm

Choiceplus 
1300 246 423
choiceplus@hostplus.com.au
Mon – Fri 8am to 8pm

Self-Managed Invest (SMI)
1300 350 819
smi@hostplus.com.au 
Mon – Fri 8am to 8pm

Write to us.
General correspondence
Locked Bag 5046
Parramatta NSW 2124

Insurance claims.
Locked Bag 9
Carlton South Vic 3053
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